
Low-Profile Landscape Wall Mount (Max. VESA 600x400) - AS3446F

ScreenSize Maxlm~rn Weight Flat Profile Landscape

CE

9 Excluding motorised produets which have a
5 year warranty

Features
Designed for commercial use
Suitable for most 32"-70" screens
Fit mounting patterns up to 650x41 Omm
Maximum VESApattern: 600x400mm
Maximum Hole Pattern: 650x41 Omm
Mounting profile from wall: 25mm
Maximum weight capacity: 40kgj881bs
Open design for easy cable and electrical access

Specifications
Mount Type
Mounting Pattern
Material
Material Thickness
Product Size (WxHxD)
Product Weight
Recommended Screen Size
Weight Capacity
Load Tested
Compatible VESAPatterns

Fixed LandscapeWall Mount
Universal
Steel
1.5mm
679x43 5x2 5mm
1.44kg
32"-70"

40kg/881bs
4 times weight capacity approved
200x200mm,400x200mm,
300x300mm, 400x400mm,
600x400mm
600x400mm
650x410mm
00

00

00

00

25mm

Maximum VESAPattern
Maximum Hole Pattern
Tilt
Swivel
Level Adjustment
Rotation
Profile

Technical Drawing
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