Low-Profile Landscape Wall Mount (Max. VESA 600x400) - AS3446F



















• Excluding motorised products which have a 5 year warranty



Features

- · Designed for commercial use
- Suitable for most 32"-70" screens
- Fit mounting patterns up to 650x410mm
- Maximum VESA pattern: 600x400mm
- · Maximum Hole Pattern: 650x410mm
- · Mounting profile from wall: 25mm
- · Maximum weight capacity: 40kg/88lbs
- Open design for easy cable and electrical access

Specifications

Mount Type	Fixed Landscape Wall Mount
Mounting Pattern	Universal
Material	Steel
Material Thickness	1.5mm
Product Size (WxHxD)	679x435x25mm
Product Weight	1.44kg
Recommended Screen Size	32"-70"
Weight Capacity	40kg/88lbs
Load Tested	4 times weight capacity approved
Compatible VESA Patterns	200x200mm, 400x200mm, 300x300mm, 400x400mm, 600x400mm
Maximum VESA Pattern	600x400mm
Maximum Hole Pattern	650x410mm
Tilt	0°
Swivel	0°
Level Adjustment	0°
Rotation	0°
Profile	25mm

Technical Drawing

